APPLETON GRANGE RIDING CLUB DRESSAGE TIMES, 20th JULY 2025

I IMPORTANT !! - PLEASE BE AWARE OF A ROAD CLOSURE ON SUNDAY UNTIL 8:45am AT THE ROUNTONS

RAILWAY CROSSING.

If it is your first time to AGEC, please look out for the Appleton Grange signs at the end of our drive, as we share
the postcode of DL6 2AT with two other properties.

PARKING WILL BE IN THE FIELD ON THE RIGHT, AT THE BEND IN THE DRIVE. Please allow for 2 rows of parking

facing towards the hedge line.

Warm up will be in the outdoor arena. Please be ready to enter the indoor arena ahead of your allocated time

slot.

Please bring £1.50 if you wish for your score sheet to be posted to you.

Please note there will be no catering available on the day.

We are looking forward to seeing you and wish you all the best of luck.

Number Time Test Rider Horse / Pony Junior?
1 09:30:00 Intro1l [Holly Manthorpe Sunny Y
2 09:37:00 Intro1l |[Beth Black Nynwoods Fire Storm Y
2 09:44:00 Intro 2 [Beth Black Nynwoods Fire Storm Y
3 09:51:00 Intro1l [Penny Hollings Dancer
4 09:58:00 Intro1l [Margaret Mackay Drumlin
5 10:05:00 Intro1 [Aisha Sarr Monty
4 10:12:00 Intro 2 [Margaret Mackay Drumlin
5 10:19:00 Intro 2 [Aisha Sarr Monty
6 10:26:00 Intro 2 [Jen Wilson Walter
7 10:33:00 Intro 2 |Gail Hart Dougie

10:40:00 15 MINUTE BREAK
10:55:00 P1(2006) [Lisa Cooper Mr Murray Mint
11:02:00 P1 (2006) [Carole Robinson Holly
10 11:09:00 P1(2006) [Gail Hart Bow
9 11:16:00 P2 (2024) |Carole Robinson Holly
11 11:23:00 P2 (2024) |Amanda Walker Dougie
12 11:30:00 P2 (2024) (Katy Clegg Caereini The Hitman
13 11:37:00 P2 (2024) |Chloe Hardwick Return Ticket
12 11:44:00 N12024 (Katy Clegg Caereini The Hitman
13 11:51:00 N1 2024 ([Chloe Hardwick Return Ticket
14 11:58:00 N12024 [Amanda Walker Bow
15 12:05:00 N1 2024 [Ayva Ritchie Snowball




